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2012 Regular Session    The Florida Senate  

 COMMITTEE MEETING EXPANDED AGENDA 

   

    ENVIRONMENTAL PRESERVATION AND CONSERVATION 

 Senator Dean, Chair 

 Senator Oelrich, Vice Chair 

 
MEETING DATE: Wednesday, September 21, 2011 

TIME: 10:45 a.m.—12:45 p.m. 
PLACE: Toni Jennings Committee Room, 110 Senate Office Building 

MEMBERS: Senator Dean, Chair; Senator Oelrich, Vice Chair; Senators Detert, Jones, Latvala, Rich, and Sobel 
 

TAB BILL NO. and INTRODUCER 
BILL DESCRIPTION and 

SENATE COMMITTEE ACTIONS COMMITTEE ACTION 

 
1 
 

 
Presentation by the Department of Environmental Protection on the Development of 
Numeric Nutrient Criteria for Florida's Waters. 
 
 

 
Presented 
        
 

 
2 
 

 
Presentation by the Department of Environmental Protection on Water Use and Supply. 
 
 

 
Presented 
        
 

 
3 
 

 
Presentation by the Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission on their 2012 
Legislative Proposals. 
 
 

 
Presented 
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